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Comparative Table of Customs Duties collected during the Years 1887 and 1890—continued.
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Articles.
Rate.

1887.

Duty
collected.

181

Rate.

1890.390.
1 Increase

Duty inl830'collected.

Decreaso
in 1890.

£ £ £ £
Chicory
Ckinaware
Cider and perry—

Bottled
In wood

Clocks
Cocoa and chocolate
Cocoa-beans
Coffee—

Raw
Roasted

Combs
Confectionery

3d. per lb.
15 per cent.

Is. Gd. per gal.
Is. 3d.
15 per cent. ..
3d. per lb.
Id. „

95
1,214

68
17

784
2,906

76

3d. per lb.
20 per cent. ..
Is. 6d. per gal.
Is. 6d. „
20 per cent. ..
3d. per lb.
free

34
1,825

84
16

1,402
3,615

"on
16

"618
709

61

1

76

3d. „
5d
under Brushware
15 per cent.
2d. per lb.
15 per cent.
5s. per cwt.
15 per cent. ..
15
15
2s. each
15per cent. ..
15
15
Id. per lb.
15per cent. ..
free .. .. j
15per cent. ..
15 „ .. j
15
free

4,757
32

3d. per lb.
5d. „
20 per cent. ..
2d. per lb.
3d. ,
20 per cent. ..
20
15
10
20
2s. each
20 per cent. ..
15
15
Id. per lb.
20 per cent. ..
20
20
20
25
20

3,644
5

138
1,658

414
144

1,195
611

10,554
3,326

1,113
27

1,500
1,007

37
804
464

2,814
2,080

18
102,585

5,660
3,805

361
4,617

"l88
158

593
Copperware
Cordage
Corks (cut)
Cotton (piece-goods)
Cutlery

107
331
147

7,740
1,246

Doors
Drapery
Drugs, see Medicines, patent
Druggists' wares„ cream of tartar
Earthenware
Eggs ..
Electroplatedwaro
Fan cy goods
Feathers (ornamental), seeMillinery
Fireworks
Fish-

Dried, pickled, and salted
Potted and preserved

Flour
Flowers (artificial)
Fruits—

Preserved
Bottled
Dried (unenumerated)
Currants
Raisins
Fresh
Pulp

Furniture and upholstery
Furs ..

47,675
1,621
4,215

998
7,904

5
1,492

11,984
742
97

18
54,910'
4,039

903
10,325

32

410
637

3,287
5

589
1,659

710
97

2s. per cwt.
Id. per lb.
Is. per 1001b. ..
15per cent. ..

273
4,928
1,016

61

10s. per cwt. ..
2d. per lb.
Is. per 1001b. ..
20 per cent. ..

859
7,919

5
123

580
2,991 1^011

02

15
Is. per doz.
Id. and 2d. per lb.
2d. per lb.
2d. „
free

88
18

3,732
20,512
8,590

}» . ..
2d. per lb.
2d. „
2d. „
Id
lid. „
25 per cent. ..
25

458
4,553

20,875
9,144
3,956

98
5,912
1,059

352
821
303
554

3,950
98

920
1,059

15 per cent.
15 per cent.

(drapery)
15 per cent. ..

4^992
C-asaliers and chandeliers
Glass—

Plate
Window

Glassware
Glue ..
Grain and pulse -Barley-

Beans and peas
Linseed
Maize
Malt
Peas (split)
Peanuts .. .. ...

15
2s. per 100ft. ..
15 per cent,
free

9d. per cental
9d
9d.
9d
2s. per bushel..
Is. per cwt.
9d. per cental..

252

816
1,669
2,039

115
19
2
3

94
68
49

20

15
2s. per 100ft. ..
15per cent.
1-W.per lb.

2s. per cental ..
9d.
free ..
9d. per cental..
2s. per bushel..
2s. per ewt.
9d. per cental..
(6s. per cwt. ..
(2s.
9d. per cental..
9d.
20 per cent. ..
20
(15 „
(20 „

21

823
1,478
2,594

289

5
12

7
"555

289

231

'' 191

110
7
2

3
95
79
49

12,902
85

4
10
19

3,061*
651

25,717

j
1

11

1,900
85Rice per lb. 10,936

Wheat
Unenumerated

Grindery
Haberdashery

9d. per cental..
9d.
15 per cent. ..
15

218
12

287
8,064

I
1 7,031

"214
2

268
5,003

Hardware and ironmongery 15 19,337
Hats and caps

Straw
Felt and other materials

Uolloware
Hops
Hosiery
[ndiarubber goods
Ink (writing)
Instruments (musical) ..
[ron—

Bolts and nuts
Galvanised (corrugated)
Castings
Galvanised (plain sheets)
Gates and posts

15
15
15

Od. per lb.
15 per cent. ..
15
15
15

1,806
2,484

400
1,283
5,921

51
224

5,947

20
20
20
Od. per lb.
20 per cent. ..
20
20
20 and 15 per

cent.
20 per cent. ..
2s. per cwt.
20 per cent.
Is. 6d. per cwt.
20 per cent. ..

3,536
6,183

638
1,184

13,596
179
394

7,889

1,730
3,099

238

7,675*
128
170

1,942

99

free
2s. per cwt.
free .. 12^926 555

7,616
8

936

555
5,310

8
930

4s. per cwt. 14 14
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